
Easy Drain with Stainless Steel Grate Compatibility Chart 
 

 

Product Image Model # 
Other related 

Model #’s 
Internet # 

Other related Internet # 

 

83303-3 

 
302793998 

 

 

 
83303 

 302782457 

 

 

 

83333 

 
302782486 

 

 

 

83901 

 
302782452 

 

 

 

83801 

 
302782453 

 

 

 

83360 

83300,83300-
3,83330,83400, 
83800,83432-

3,83432, 83338 
,83900,83802,83901 

 

302782458 

 

302782455,302782485,302782492, 

302782499,302782456, 302782501, 

302656427, 302782502, 302782491, 

302782497 
 

 83370 

83300,83300-
3,83330, 83432-3, 

83432,83338,83900 
83802,83319-3, 
83319,83349,83318-
3,83318-3,83348 

302782487 

 

302782455,302782485,302782492, 

302782499,302782456,  

,302782488,302782505, 

302782490,302782509,302782508, 

302782503,302782501, 30256427, 

302782502 

 
84040 

ALL US Trench Drain 
Items 

302782489 

 
 

ALL US Trench Drain Items 

 

84830 
ALL US Trench Drain 

Items 

302891176 

 
ALL US Trench Drain Items 

 

80071 
ALL US Trench Drain 

Items 

 
302891172 

 

 

ALL US Trench Drain Items 

 


